
 

Tariffs Dutch Court Fees 2024 

 

Civil law family/trade/short 
proceedings/insolvency/bankruptcy 

 

 

 

Court fee non-
natural persons  

 

 

 

Court 
fee 
natural 
persons  

 

 

 

Court fee insolvent persons 

Goods of undetermined value (this includes the petition 
for a prejudgment attachment) 

Petitions under section 42a Bankruptcy Act (Fw), 371(1) 
Fw, 376(1) Fw, 377(3) Fw, 378(1) Fw, 379(1) Fw or 383(7) 
Fw (Whoa). 

Note: Application by a creditor or shareholder entitled to 
vote to reject the request for homologation of the 
arrangement (383 paragraph 8 Fw); court fee based on 
certain value; Adherence to the amount of their claim or 
the nominal amount of their share (Article 19a paragraph 3 
Wgbz), see fees below. 

€ 688 € 320 € 87 

Items with a claim or request of a value not exceeding 
€100,000 

€ 2,889 € 1,325 € 87 

Items with a claim or request of a value of more than 
€100,000 and not more than €1,000,000 
Application for homologation of an arrangement under 
section 383(1) Fw (Whoa) 

€ 6,617 € 2,626 € 87 

Matters relating to a claim or request exceeding €1,000,000  € 9,825 € 2,626 € 87 



 
 

Deposit of first distribution list or as soon as judgment 
homologating a composition has become final 

* trustee pays this amount from the assets of the estate  
** also applies when applying Wsnp 

€ 768 € 768 € 768 

Deeds (including depositions, arbitral awards, general 
conditions, non-bankruptcy, non-appeal) 
 
 Deed of succession 

€ 155 
 
 
 € 155 

€ 155 
 
 
 € 155 

€ 155 
 
 
No court fee if the heir or the 
heir's legal representative 
submits an addition or an 
income declaration where the 
income is below a certain 
amount (as stated in article 2, 
paragraph 1 or 2, of the 
Decree on own contribution 
to legal aid (overheid.nl)U 
leaves Rechtspraak.nl)  

Apostille/legalisation € 25 € 25 € 25 

Entry/change (choice of law)/dissolution of marriage or 
registered partnership conditions in the public marriage 
registry 

 
€ 232 € 232 

Registration of a declaration renouncing matrimonial 
property in the public register of matrimonial property 

 
€ 155 € 155 

Registration of the agreement to terminate the registered 
partnership in the public marriage registry 

 
€ 155 € 155 
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